

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ ଶିକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ ପକ୍ଷରୁ ଗ୍ରହଣ କରାଯାଇଛି

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

ଅଧ୍ୟକ୍ଷ
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Division
Simamari

SUB-DIVISION

୩୫୧

MEASUREMENT BOOK

୩୫୧୫୪

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
23/18. Retro-reflector				
traffic sign				
overage 450m				2 No.
<i>20/10/23</i> <i>S.E.</i>		<i>Street</i> <i>20/10/23</i> <i>he</i>		

ABSTRACT OF COST OF First and

Final Bill: —

1/1. clearing and brushing
Road land Quarry side

Rate - (10) - 0.4554 Hectare

Land - 0.4554 Hectare

@ RS. 615577.50 / Hectare @ 27710 =

615577.50

C. only. 27,710 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	
2/2. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder on every side			18/181	27,110
Page - (14). 750.60 m ³				
@RS. 253.71/m ³			RS. 1,90,435	
2/3. Construction of G.S.B with well graded material				
Quantity vide Page (2).				
17.41 m ³ @ RS. 2467.78/m ³			RS. 42964	
4/4. Providing and Laying and spreading				
Stone Metal Grade				
- II. Quantity vide Page				
- (A), 26.51 m ³				
@RS. 5235.72/m ³			RS. 1,38,799	
5/5. Providing and Laying Stone Metal				
Grade - III vide Page - (5)				
39.39 m ³ @ RS. 4923.34/m ³			RS. 1,93,930	
6/6. Providing and applying Primer coat				
Quantity vide Page - (10).				
525.20 m ² @ RS. 55.50/m ²			RS. 29,148	
			C.O.D. 622,986	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
777. Providing and applying tack coat - vide Page - (10).		525.20 m ²		Rs. 1247.6729567
@ Rs. 19.92/m ²				Rs. 10462.7
8/8. Patch work over WBM using mix Seal Surface. Quantity vide Page - (11) - 525.20 m ²				Rs. 247.56/m ²
@ Rs. 247.56/m ²				Rs. 130019.7
919. Providing and applying Bitumen emulsion as per Specification. Quantity vide Page - (11), 2951.25 m ²				@ Rs. 16.61/m ²
@ Rs. 16.61/m ²				Rs. 49020.7
10/10. Providing and Laying Semi Dense Bitumen Concrete quantity vide Page - (13) - 76.473 m ³				@ Rs. 13418.26/m ³
@ Rs. 13418.26/m ³				Rs. 1026135.7
11/11. Construction of dry lean cement concrete quantity vide Page - (9) C.F.M.E.				48.92 m ³
@ Rs. 4401.55/m ³				Rs. 215324.7

Continuation C.O.R. 20539467

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
23/24. Brick masonry work in cm (113) on Rampet side Refe - (14) @ 64m ² @ R. 6217.23/1000			R. 124.	9359,480
24/25. Plastering work cm. (11.4) on brick work, quantity vide Ref - (14) - 60.48m ² @ R. 227.10/m ²			R. 13735	53717
25/26. Parapet work on new concrete surface. Quantity vide Ref - (14) - 60.48m ² @ R. 116.86/m ²			R. 7068	9434000
Add Labour class 1-1			R. 943402	
Add 18-1 G.S.T.			R. 1698120	
Add 18-1 G.S.T.			R. 422080	
Add 18-1 G.S.T.			R. 1,27,785	
Add 18-1 G.S.T.			R. 10788205	
vide Refe - 22 (A)			R. 11354245	
Less 19. 17-1 below			R. 2068099	
			R. 2176609	
			R. 8720106	
			R. 9137636	
20/10/23 S.E.			CP	
20/10/23 S.E.			CP	

The work has been completed as per Specification and Direction E/E

Continuation

14/10/23
9478934
20/10/23
S.E.

Detail

H. A.

30.1

24.11.23

10. Mar

5. Sep.

Oct. 22

Mar. 22

ep. 22

ec. 19

r. 22

r. 23

r. 22

r. 22

2

0

3.04

2.23